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STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Washington, D.C. 20549

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

| OMBAPPROVAL |

OMB Number: 3235-0287
Estimated average burden

obligations may continue. See hours per response: 0.5
Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
AUTOZONE INC [ AZO ] (Check all applicable)
RHODES WILLIAM C III X Director 10% Owner
X Officer (give title Other (specify

(Last) (First) (Middle)
123 SOUTH FRONT STREET

(Street)

MEMPHIS TN 38103
(City) (State) (Zip)

3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)
08/01/2008

below) below)
Chairman, President & CEO

4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)

6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
Line)

X  Form filed by One Reporting Person

Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature of
Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) | Securities Form: Direct Indirect
(Month/Dayl/Year) | if any Code (Instr. Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (1) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reported_ (Instr. 4)
Code |V Amount ES; o | price '(I;:‘asr:fa:;:ggg(:))
Common Stock 08/01/2008 S 400 D |$132.29 38,634 D
Common Stock 08/01/2008 S 400 D |$131.68 38,234 D
Common Stock 08/01/2008 S 500 D |$132.06 37,734 D
Common Stock 08/01/2008 S 500 D |$131.54 37,234 D
Common Stock 08/01/2008 S 500 D |$131.71 36,734 D
Common Stock 08/01/2008 S 500 D |$131.65 36,234 D
Common Stock 08/01/2008 S 600 D |$132.05 35,634 D
Common Stock 08/01/2008 S 600 D $131.8 35,034 D
Common Stock 08/01/2008 S 700 D |$131.91 34,334 D
Common Stock 08/01/2008 S 800 D |$132.33 33,534 D
Common Stock 08/01/2008 S 800 D |$131.78 32,734 D
Common Stock 08/01/2008 S 1,200 D |$131.76 31,534 D
Common Stock 08/01/2008 S 1,200 D |$131.62 30,334 D
Common Stock 08/01/2008 S 1,200 D |$131.92 29,134 D
Common Stock 08/01/2008 S 1,200 D |$132.23 27,934 D
Common Stock 08/01/2008 S 1,500 D |$131.61 26,434 D
Common Stock 08/01/2008 S 1,800 D |$131.83 24,634 D
Common Stock 08/01/2008 S 3,189 D |$132.02 21,445 D
Common Stock 08/01/2008 S 12,386 D $131.5 9,059 D
As
Common Stock 190 1 Custodian
for
Daughter
As
Common Stock 190 I Custodian
for Son
Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
1. Titleof | 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number | 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and 8. Price of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, | Transaction | of Expiration Date Amount of Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/Day/Year) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Day/Year) Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following () (Instr. 4)
Disposed and 4) Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3,4 (Instr. 4)
and 5)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001080992
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000866787

Talble Il - Derivative jecurities tht ired, Disposed of,trr Be 1(@:!?&'&"1/ Owned
(e.g., puts, dalls, varrants,|options, ¢onvertible sequiities)
5 pirati "
1. Title pf 2. . 3. Transaction 3A. Degmed Qode v BANumM®r ExB_m's_Ehln'uMk and | Titlétle|aBlares 8. P_ricq of | 9. I\!umper of 10. | 11. Nature
at at ate; a pirat i t at at P direct
Beplaitgtion of RespieaseBdonth/Day/Year) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Day/Year) Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
&nstr. 3% _Price of (Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
ema kq-Derivative Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
: ?&IM['H- (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following (1) (Instr. 4)

Multiple Form®® fted. Disposed 1 and 4) 1 Reported 1

of (D) William C. Rhodes III Tral08/01/2008

(Instr. 3,4 (Inso=;

and 5) ** $ignature of Reporfing Person Date
Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securitiesbeneficially owned directly or indirectly.
* |If the form is filed by mofe than one reportifjg person, see Instfuction 4 (b)(v) srm"“m
** |Intentiona misstatemenjts or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Yiolatigns Se¢ 18 U.S.C. 101 and 15 U.S.C. 78if(amber
Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be mandally sighed. If BRRFE IS4 Suff %ﬁl&gﬁ)é Eggféﬂ‘d‘f rprace jg‘\ea'res
Persons who respond to the collection ofi i ined in' this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.




